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AHSANULLAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Sponsored by the Dhaka Ahsania Mission and approved by the Government of the People ’s Republic of Bangladesh)

School of Business
MBA (Regular & Executive) Program

Academic Calendar: Spring - 2020 Semester

Program Date
All Classes From: 15-12-2020 (Tuesday) to 20-03-2021 (Saturday)
Preparatory Leave From: 21-03-2021 (Sunday) to 27-03-2021 (Saturday)
Semester Final Examination From: 28-03-2021 (Sunday) to 09-04-2021 (Friday)
Special Improvement Examination | From: 10-04-2021 (Saturday) to 12-04-2021 (Monday)
Publication of Results Upto 19-04-2021 (Monday)
Internship Viva (Tentative) 23-04-2021 (Friday)
Tentative date of Course Advising and Starting Class for Fall - 2020 Semester
Course Advisin Existing Students: 24-04-2021 (Saturday) to 02-05-2021 (Sunday)

& New Admitted Students: 03-05-2021 (Monday) to 30-05-2020 (Sunday)

Classes 31-05-2021 (Monday)

All the classes, quizzes, class assessment, presentations etc. must be completed by 20-03-2021. The
responsibility of completing the courses as per above schedule lies entirely with the respective teachers.
The class schedule will be as follows:

Day Class Time (with break)

Monday to Thursday 6.00 PM to 9.00 PM
Ry 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM &
6.00 PM to 9.00 PM
Saturday 6.00 PM to 9.00 PM
Sunday Off - day
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Head
School of Business, AUST

Copy for information and necessary action:

Dean, Faculty of Business and Social Sciences, AUST
Advisor (Student’s Welfare), AUST

Director, ICT, AUST - with a request to post at the website.
Registrar, AUST.

PS to the Chairman, BoT, AUST

APS to Vice - Chancellor, AUST

APS to Treasurer , AUST

No Ve L~

141-142 Love Road Tejgaon Industrial Area, Dhaka-1208, Bangladesh
Tel : 880-2-8870422 (auto hunting), Fax : 880-2-8870417
E-mail : info@aust.edu; Web : www.aust.edu



